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Examination will be conducted in ONLINE MODE

MCA 2™ & 4™ Semester Backlog Examinations, 2020

(non CBCS)
2™ Semester: Time: 10.00am to 12.00 noon
Date & Day Code Paper Title
COMPUTER BASED OPTIMIZATION
28/10/2020 Wednesday | MCA-201 TECHNIQUES
31/10/2020 Saturday | MCA-202 | DATA AND FILE STRUCTURES
03/11/2020 Tuesday MCA-203 | COMBINATORICS AND GRAPH THEORY
05/11/2020 Thursday MCA-204 | INFORMATION SYSTEMS
07/11/2020 Saturday MCA-205 | COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
4" Semester:
Date & Day Code Paper Title
29/10/2020 Thursday MCA-401 | OPERATING SYSTEM
02/11/2020 Monday MCA-402 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM II
04/11/2020 Wednesday | MCA-403 | SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
06/11/2020 Friday MCA-404 | COMPUTER COMMUNICATION
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF
09/11/2020 Monday MCA-405 ALGORITHMS
Note:

1. Candidates are therefore, requested to contact the Principal/Registrar for relevant
information regarding the modalities of conduct of examinations.

2. Examination will be held at JEC Jorhat and NERIM Guwahati.

\
Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations
ibrugarh University
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